



CIN:L52322KA1992PLC013512

**November 15, 2021**

**The Manager,  
Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001**

**Script Code :521210**

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement**

**Dear Sir**

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of News paper , published in English and Kannada- Un Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30,2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

**Yours faithfully**

**For CITYMAN LIMITED**

  
**TN Sajeevan  
(CFO)**

**CITYMAN LIMITED**

REGD OFFICE : 153 (OLD NO. 43/35) 2ND FLOOR, PROMENADE ROAD 2ND CROSS, FRASER TOWN, BANGLAORE - 560  
005. PH: +91-80-25540183, FAX : +91-80-25540193

**CIN : L52322KA1992PLC013512**

INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED CIN: L45309KA1983PLC038316					
Regd. Office: Golden Enclave, Corporate Block, Tower 81, 5th Floor, HAL Old Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560017 Tel: +91-08-49411700, Fax: +91-90-494 11701, Email: info@addgroup.co.in Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] Rs. In Lacs					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Audited result for Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	201.23	361.97	5.82	1,797.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(93.56)	(141.00)	(84.46)	598.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(29.21)	(71.43)	(79.45)	472.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(48.72)	(101.54)	(110.34)	221.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(41.18)	(86.97)	(121.51)	1,86.25
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs 10)	363.39	363.39	363.39	363.39
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	2,721.65
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualized)				
	(a) Basic	(1.34)	(2.79)	(3.04)	6.11
	(b) Diluted	(1.34)	(2.79)	(3.04)	6.11
Notes: 1. Additional Information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to Reg. 47(1) (b): Rs. In Lacs					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Audited result for Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	7.19	20.24	5.89	483.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.47)	(83.51)	(38.52)	273.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.19)	(75.44)	(72.54)	122.41
2. The above results were approved by the Audit Committee and was thereafter approved by the board of director at their respective meeting held on 11 <sup>th</sup> November 2021. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out their limited review of the aforesaid result for the quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021 and issued unmodified review report.					
3. The above extract is the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited quarterly standalone and consolidated Financial Results for Quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at http://intltd.co.in/					
Date: 11 <sup>th</sup> November 2021 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Place: Bangalore Sd/- Anil Kumar Sethi, Managing Director, (DIN: 00035800)					

BAL PHARMA LIMITED												
Regd Office : 21 & 22, Bommasandra Industrial Complex, Bengaluru- 560099 Phone : 41379500, Fax : 22354057, email: investor@balpharma.com CIN: L85110KA1987PLC008368												
Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2021												
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations	6700.77	7061.14	6427.59	13761.41	11632.83	24930.88	6717.26	7082.58	6456.06	13799.84	11669.00	25052.86
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	302.49	302.16	283.56	604.63	476.63	979.61	204.46	246.00	180.45	450.46	237.55	410.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	305.48	153.01	152.87	458.47	316.87	909.68	204.46	246.00	180.45	450.46	237.55	410.27
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	305.48	153.01	152.87	458.47	316.87	918.53	139.41	164.91	49.99	304.32	78.02	471.23
Equity share capital	1482.24	1482.24	1417.24	1482.24	1417.24	1482.24	1482.24	1417.24	1482.24	1417.24	1482.24	1482.24
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each for continuing and discontinuing activities. Basic & Diluted (in Rs)	2.06	1.03	1.16	3.09	2.24	6.41	0.97	1.44	0.30	2.11	0.60	3.34
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The unabridged version of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges and also on our website i.e www.balpharma.com.												
By the order of the Board of Directors For Bal Pharma Ltd Sd/- Shailesh Siroya Managing Director												
Date: 11.11.2021 Place: Bengaluru												

M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED			
Regd. Office: "Empire Infantry", 29, Infantry Road, Bangalore - 560 001 Ph: 2286 6268   Fax: 2286 1542   Website: www.mmfoam.in   E-mail: mmfoam27@gmail.com CIN:L25190KA1964PLC052092			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (Net)	1555.41	958.94	2794.83
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	38.98	-59.54	-374.88
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	38.98	-59.54	-374.88
4. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	38.98	-59.54	-374.88
5. Equity Share Capital	124.62	124.62	124.62
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	516.80
7. Earnings per share (of Rs.2/- each)			
Basic :	0.62	-0.48	-6.02
Diluted:	0.62	-0.48	-6.02
Note: 1. The above audited financial results were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12-11-2021. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Websites of the Stock Exchnage (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.mmfoam.in)			
Place: Bangalore For MM RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED Date:12-11-2021 sd/- Roy Mammen Managing Director			

CITYMAN LIMITED						
(CIN:L52322KA1992PLC013512)						
Regd. Office : No.153 (Old No.43/35), 2nd Floor, Promenade Road, 2nd Cross, Frazer Town, Bangalore - 560 005.						
Tel: +91-80-25540183 Email: info@cityman.in, cityman97@rediffmail.com, Website: www.cityman.in						
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021						
(₹ in lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(11.18)	(5.05)	(10.70)	(16.23)	(11.03)	(22.01)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(11.18)	(5.05)	(10.70)	(16.23)	(11.03)	(22.01)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(11.18)	(5.05)	(10.70)	(16.23)	(11.03)	(22.01)
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(11.18)	(5.05)	(10.70)	(16.23)	(11.03)	(22.01)
6. Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	1170.11	1170.11	1170.11	1170.11	1,170.11	1170.11
7. Earnings per Share						
1. Basic	(0.09)	(0.04)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.09)	(0.19)
2. Diluted	(0.09)	(0.04)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.09)	(0.19)
Notes Notes to the Statement of standalone Un Audited Financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 1 In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the aforesaid statement of an audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021. 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 3 The Company has considered possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in preparation of these results including recoverability of assets including inventories and trade receivables. In developing the assumptions relating to future uncertainties in the economic conditions due to COVID-19, it has, at the date of approval of these results, used relevant internal and external sources of information including economic forecasts and expects that the carrying amounts of these assets are recoverable. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these unaudited financial results 4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the BSE Limited website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.cityman.in						
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Cityman Limited sd/- Santhosh Joseph Karimattom Managing Director / CEO						
Place: Bangalore Date: 12.11.2021						

ITI LIMITED																																																				
CIN No: L32202KA1950GOI000640 Registered & Corporate Office, ITI Bhavan, Doornanagar, Bengaluru-560016, Website: www.itiitd.in Email : cosecy_crp@itiitd.co.in; Tel: +91 (80) 2561 7486; Fax: +91 (80) 2561 7525																																																				
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021																																																				
₹ in Lakhs except per share data																																																				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended																																																
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021																																														
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited																																															
1	Total Income from Operations	35,249	22,942	43,397	58,191	59,898																																														
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(5,578)	(8,794)	(5,605)	(14,373)	(15,833)																																														
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(5,580)	(8,795)	(5,606)	(14,375)	(15,838)																																														
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(5,580)	(8,795)	(5,606)	(14,375)	(15,838)																																														
5	Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	490	490	97	980	196																																														
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,090)	(8,305)	(5,509)	(13,396)	(15,642)																																														
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	93,352	93,352	92,512	93,352	92,512																																														
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year	139,016	152,239	123,865	139,016	123,865																																														
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)																																																			
	1. Basic: (In ₹)	(0.60)	(1.11)	0.12	(1.54)	(0.51)																																														
	2. Diluted: (In ₹)	(0.60)	(1.11)	0.12	(1.54)	(0.51)																																														
Note: a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 12.11.2021 and upon its recommendations were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021. b) Key Standalone Financial information: <table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th rowspan="2">Particulars</th> <th colspan="2">Quarter Ended</th> <th colspan="2">Half Year ended</th> <th>Year ended</th> </tr> <tr> <th>30-09-2021</th> <th>30-06-2021</th> <th>30-09-2020</th> <th>30-09-2021</th> <th>31-03-2021</th> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <th>Unaudited</th> <th>Unaudited</th> <th>Unaudited</th> <th>Unaudited</th> <th>Audited</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Income from Operations</td> <td>35,249</td> <td>22,942</td> <td>43,397</td> <td>58,191</td> <td>59,898</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Profit before tax</td> <td>(5,578)</td> <td>(8,794)</td> <td>(5,605)</td> <td>(14,373)</td> <td>(15,833)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Profit after tax</td> <td>(5,578)</td> <td>(8,794)</td> <td>(5,605)</td> <td>(14,373)</td> <td>(15,833)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period</td> <td>490</td> <td>490</td> <td>97</td> <td>980</td> <td>196</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</td> <td>(5,088)</td> <td>(8,305)</td> <td>(5,508)</td> <td>(13,393)</td> <td>(15,637)</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>						Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Total Income from Operations	35,249	22,942	43,397	58,191	59,898	Profit before tax	(5,578)	(8,794)	(5,605)	(14,373)	(15,833)	Profit after tax	(5,578)	(8,794)	(5,605)	(14,373)	(15,833)	Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	490	490	97	980	196	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,088)	(8,305)	(5,508)	(13,393)	(15,637)
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended																																															
	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021																																															
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited																																															
Total Income from Operations	35,249	22,942	43,397	58,191	59,898																																															
Profit before tax	(5,578)	(8,794)	(5,605)	(14,373)	(15,833)																																															
Profit after tax	(5,578)	(8,794)	(5,605)	(14,373)	(15,833)																																															
Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	490	490	97	980	196																																															
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,088)	(8,305)	(5,508)	(13,393)	(15,637)																																															
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021 are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited website at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.itiitd.in.																																																				
By the order of the Board For ITI Limited Rajeev Srivastava Director Finance & Chief Financial Officer																																																				
Place : Bengaluru Date : 12.11.2021																																																				

**I get the inside information and get inside the information.**

**Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.**

**The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.**

**The Indian EXPRESS**  
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

ಜೀವಿಶಾಸ್ತ್ರದ ದೇವಾಲಯ ಪುಣ್ಯಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಕೆಎಸ್‌ಇ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸ

ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ,ನ.14; ನಾಳೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆಗೊಳ್ಳುತ್ತಿರುವ ಶ್ರೀ ಜೀವಿಶಾಸ್ತ್ರದ ದೇವಾಲಯ ಮುಂದಿನ ದಿನಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಪುಣ್ಯಕ್ಷೇತ್ರವಾಗುವುದರಲ್ಲಿ ಯಾವುದೇ ಅನುಮಾನವಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್ ಖಾತೆ ಸಚಿವ ಕೆ.ಎಸ್. ಈಶ್ವರಪ್ಪ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿದರು.



ಶ್ರೀ ಜೀವಿಶಾಸ್ತ್ರದ ದೇವಸ್ಥಾನದ ಹಾಗೂ ವಿಗ್ರಹಗಳ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಾಪನೆ ಮತ್ತು ಧಾರ್ಮಿಕ ಸಮಾರಂಭದ ದಿವ್ಯಾಚರಣೆ.

ಕಾರ್ಯ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಎಂದರು. ವಿಧಾನ ಪರಿಷತ್ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಆರ್.ಪ್ರಸನ್ನಕುಮಾರ್, ಮಾಜಿ ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಕೆ.ಇ.ಕಾಂತ್ಯೇಶ್ ಮಾತನಾಡಿದರು. ವೇದಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ ಸದಸ್ಯರಾದ ಎಸ್.ಎನ್. ಚನ್ನಬಸಪ್ಪ, ಎಸ್.ಜ್ಯೋತೇಶ್ವರ್, ಆಶಾ ಚಂದ್ರಪ್ಪ, ರೇಖಾಂಗನಾಥ್, ಮೋಹನ್, ಮಾಜಿ ಎಪಿಎಂಸಿ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಮಹೇಶ್, ಪ್ರಮುಖರಾದ ಸಿ.ಹೆಚ್. ಮಾಲತೇಶ್, ಹೆಚ್. ಫಾಲಾಕ್ಷಿ, ಡಿ. ಸೋಮಸುಂದರ್, ರಾಮಕೃಷ್ಣ ಮೂಡ್ಲಿ, ನವಲೆ ಈಶ್ವರಪ್ಪ, ಸಿ.ಹೊನ್ನಪ್ಪ, ಚನ್ನಪ್ಪ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ ಹಲವರಿದ್ದರು.

200 ಕೋಟಿ ವಂಚನೆ ವೈದ್ಯ ದಂಪತಿ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಆರೋಪಪಟ್ಟಿ

ನವದೆಹಲಿ, ನ.14- ರನ್ ಬೇ ಲಾರ್ಡ್ ಫೋರ್ಮೇಟ್ ಮತ್ತು ಫೋರ್ಟಿಸ್ ಹೆಲ್ತ್ ಕೇರ್ ನ ಮಾಜಿ ಉತ್ತರಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಂದ ಹಲವರಿಗೆ 200 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂ.ಗೂ ಅಧಿಕ ವಂಚನೆ ಪ್ರಕರಣಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಸುಕೇಶ್ ಚಂದ್ರಶೇಖರ್ ಲೀಲಾ ಪಾಲ್‌ದಂಪತಿ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ದೆಹಲಿ ಪೊಲೀಸರು ಆರೋಪ ಪಟ್ಟಿ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಮತ್ತು ಮಲೇನಾಡ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ 200 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂಪಾಯಿ ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡಿದ ಪ್ರಕರಣಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ದೂರು ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು. ಸುಕೇಶ್ ದಂಪತಿಯ ವಿರುದ್ಧ 32 ಕ್ರಿಮಿನಲ್ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು. 2019 ರಲ್ಲಿ ದೆಹಲಿಯ ತಿಹಾರ್ ಜೈಲಿನಲ್ಲಿ ದಂಪತಿಗೆ 2019 ರಲ್ಲಿ ಜಾಮೀನು ನೀಡಲಾಗಿತ್ತು.

ಇದೀಗ ದೆಹಲಿ ಪೊಲೀಸರು ಇಬ್ಬರ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಆರೋಪಪಟ್ಟಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಮೋಕಾ ಕಾಯ್ದೆಯಡಿ ದೂರು ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು. ರೋಹಿಣಿ ಜೈಲಿನ ಇಬ್ಬರು ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು ಸುಕೇಶ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ಸಹಾಯ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದ ಆರೋಪ ಎದುರಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಸುಕೇಶ್ ಮತ್ತು ಲೀಲಾ ದಂಪತಿ ಸಿಂಡಿಕೇಟ್ ಪುಸ್ತಕ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಮತ್ತು ಮಲೇನಾಡ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ 200 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂಪಾಯಿ ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡಿದ ಪ್ರಕರಣಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ದೆಹಲಿ ಪೊಲೀಸರು ದೂರು ದಾಖಲು ಮಾಡಿಕೊಂಡಿದ್ದರು. ವಂಚನೆ ಪ್ರಕರಣಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಇಬ್ಬರ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಕ್ರಿಮಿನಲ್ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು. 2007 ರಲ್ಲಿ ಸುಕೇಶ್ ಚಂದ್ರಶೇಖರ್ ಅವರನ್ನು 17 ವರ್ಷ ವಯಸ್ಸಾಗಿತ್ತು. ಉದ್ಯಮಿಯೊಬ್ಬರಿಗೆ 1.15 ಕೋಟಿ

ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡಿದ ಪ್ರಕರಣದಡಿ ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು. ಮೂರು ವರ್ಷದ ನಂತರ ಕಿರುತೆರೆ ನಟ ಲೀಲಾ ಪಾಲ್ ಅವರನ್ನು ಮದುವೆಯಾಗಿದ್ದರು. ಈ ದಂಪತಿಗಳು ಸೇರಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡುವ ದೊಡ್ಡ ಜಾಲ ರೂಪಿಸಿದ್ದರು. ಇದೀಗ ಈ ದಂಪತಿಗಳ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ದೆಹಲಿ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ ಆರೋಪಪಟ್ಟಿ ದಾಖಲು ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಏನಾರಾಬಿ ಜೀವನ ಮಾಡುವ ಉದ್ದೇಶದಿಂದ ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡುವ ದೊಡ್ಡ ಜಾಲವನ್ನು ಇಬ್ಬರು ರೂಪಿಸಿಕೊಂಡಿದ್ದರು. ದೊಡ್ಡ ದೊಡ್ಡ ಉದ್ಯಮಿಗಳಿಗೆ ದಂಪತಿ ವಂಚನೆ ಮಾಡಿದಾಗ ಇವರ ವಿರುದ್ಧ 200 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂಪಾಯಿಗೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಮೊತ್ತದ ವಂಚನೆ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ದಾಖಲಾಗಿತ್ತು.

ವಿಶ್ವದ ಅತಿ ದೊಡ್ಡ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳ ವಿಡಿಯೋ ವೈರಲ್

ನವದೆಹಲಿ, ನ 14- ಕೃಷಿ ಎಂಬುದು ಅತ್ಯಂತ ಖುಷಿ ಕೊಡುವ ಕೆಲಸ. ಸಸ್ಯಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ಒಡನಾಟ ಮನಸ್ಸಿಗೆ ಹಿತ ನೀಡುತ್ತದೆ. ಇನ್ನು ಕೆಲವು ತರಕಾರಿಗಳು ತಮ್ಮ ವಿಶೇಷತೆಯ ಮೂಲಕವೇ ಗಮನ ಸೆಳೆಯುತ್ತವೆ. ಕೆಲ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳು ಗಿನ್ನಿಸ್ ದಾಖಲೆ ಪುಟದಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಪಡೆದದ್ದೂ ಇದೆ. ಇದೀಗ ಅಂತಹದ್ದೇ ಒಂದು ತರಕಾರಿಗಳ ವಿಡಿಯೋಗಳು ವೈರಲ್ ಆಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ವಿಶ್ವದ ಅತಿ ದೊಡ್ಡ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳನ್ನು ಕಂಡು ಅನೇಕ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಅತ್ಯರ್ಥ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ವಿಶ್ವದ ಅತಿ ದೊಡ್ಡ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಗಿನ್ನಿಸ್ ವರ್ಲ್ಡ್ ರೆಕಾರ್ಡ್ ಮಾಡಿದ ವಿಡಿಯೋ ನೋಡಿ ಜನರನ್ನು ವಿವಿಧ ಕಾಮೆಂಟ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಪೋಸ್ಟ್ ಮಾಡುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಗಿನ್ನಿಸ್



ವರ್ಲ್ಡ್ ರೆಕಾರ್ಡ್ಸ್ ತನ್ನ ಇನ್ ಫೋರ್ಮೇಷನ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಶೇರ್ ಮಾಡಿದ ವಿಡಿಯೋದಲ್ಲಿ ವಿಶ್ವದ ಅತಿ ದೊಡ್ಡ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಕ್ಲಿಪ್ ಗಳು ಜನರನ್ನು ಭಾರಿ ಪ್ರಶಂಸಿಸಿವೆ. ಈ ಕೃಷಿಕರು ಪ್ರಪಂಚದ ಅತಿದೊಡ್ಡ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳನ್ನು ಬೆಳೆಯುವ ಗೀಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದಾರೆ ಎಂದು ಅವರು ವಿಡಿಯೋವನ್ನು ಹಂಚಿಕೊಂಡು ತಮ್ಮ ಅನಿಸಿಕೆ ಬರೆದಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ವಿಡಿಯೋದಲ್ಲಿ ಕುಂಬಳಕಾಯಿಯಿಂದ ಟೊಮೆಟೋದವರೆಗೆ, ವಿವಿಧ ಬ್ರಹ್ಮ ಗಾತ್ರದ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳನ್ನು ತೋರಿಸುತ್ತದೆ. ಬ್ರಹ್ಮ ಗಾತ್ರದ ಹಣ್ಣು ತರಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಗಮನ ನೀಡುವ ತೋಟಗಾರರಿಗೆ ಪ್ರಚೋದನೆ ಕೊಡುವಂತಾಗಿದೆ. ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಬ್ಬ ರೈತರು ಕೃಷಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ತರಕಾರಿಗಳ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳನ್ನು ತಿಳಿದಿರಬೇಕು.

ಸಿಟಿಮ್ಯಾನ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

ಸಿಟಿಮ್ಯಾನ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ (CIN:L52322KA1992PLC013512) ನೋ. ಕಛೇರಿ: ನಂ. 153(ಹಳೆಯ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 43/35), 2ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಪೂಮಿನೇಡ್ ರಸ್ತೆ, 2ನೇ ಅಡ್ಡರಸ್ತೆ, ಫೋರ್ಟ್ ಟೌನ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560005. ಫೋನ್: +91-80-25540183 ಇಮೇಲ್: info@cityman.in, cityman97@rediffmail.com, ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್: www.cityman.in. 30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅತ್ಯಗ್ರಗತ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧನೆಗೊಳಪಟ್ಟ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಅಹವಾಲು ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಿದ ಅರಗ

ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ, ನ. 14: ತೀರ್ಥಹಳ್ಳಿ ವಿಧಾನಸಭಾ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದ ಶಾಸಕರೂ ಆದ ಗೃಹ ಸಚಿವ ಆರ್.ಜಯರಾಮ್ ಅವರು ಇಂದು ಗುಡೇಕೊಪ್ಪದಲ್ಲಿರುವ ತಮ್ಮ ನಿವಾಸದಲ್ಲಿ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ಅಹವಾಲು ಅರಗಿಸಿದರು. ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆಯಿಂದಲೇ ಹಲವು ನಾಗರಿಕರು ನಾನಾ ಸಮಸ್ಯೆ ಮುಂದಿಟ್ಟುಕೊಂಡು ಸಚಿವರ ನಿವಾಸಕ್ಕೆ

ಆಗಮಿಸಿದ್ದರು. ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಬ್ಬರೂ ಅಹವಾಲು ಅರಗಿಸಿದ ಸಚಿವರು, ಹಲವು ಸಮಸ್ಯೆಗಳಿಗೆ ಸ್ವಲ್ಪದಲ್ಲೇ ಪರಿಹಾರ ಕಲ್ಪಿಸಿದರು. ಇದೇ ವೇಳೆ ವಿವಿಧ ಇಲಾಖೆ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಜೊತೆ ಮೊಬೈಲ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಚರ್ಚಿಸಿ ಕಾಲಮಿತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಾಗರಿಕರ ಅಹವಾಲು ಪರಿಹಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಸೂಚಿಸಿದರು.

Table with financial data for 'ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್' (Shivamogga Limited) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021. Includes columns for Income Statement and Balance Sheet.



ಸಿಂಧಗಿ ಉಪ ಜುನಿಟಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಗೆಲುವು ಸಾಧಿಸಿದ ಶಾಸಕ ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಿ.ನೋಡರ ಅವರು ತಮ್ಮ ಗೆಲುವಿಗೆ ಸಹಕರಿಸಿದ ಸಿಂಧಗಿ ಉಪ ಜುನಿಟಿಯ ಉಸ್ತುವಾರಿಯಾಗಿದ್ದ ವಸಂತ ಸಚಿವ ವಿ. ನೋಡರ ಅವರು ಇಂದು ಭೇಟಿ ಮಾಡಿ ಧನ್ಯವಾದ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದರು.

Milestone Global Limited financial results extract for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2021. Includes financial statements and a table with columns for Standalone and Consolidated results.

PUBLIC NOTICE

IN THE COURT OF THE SHRI S.M. AGARKAR, ADHOC DISTRICT JUDGE 2, AURANGABAD, (M.S.) M.A.C.P.No.331/2018 Exh. No. Pradeep s/o Anand Rao Deshmukh Vs M/s Karnataka Road Lines Pvt. Ltd. & ors

STARCOM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED financial results extract for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021. Includes financial statements and a table with columns for Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended results.